  Artistic Representation Brainstorm   
Name _________________________

Misc. – Semester Project
Date _________________________

World History
Period_______

1. PROJECT GOALS:  You must persuade your audience that your topic (PERSON, EVENT, TECHNOLOGY, or IDEA) was the most significant “thing” of the era.  How was he/she/it a turning point in World History?   Prove that if she/he/it had not occurred, the world today would be a very different place. 
2. With your group, discuss artistic representations that you could create to demonstrate the goals above.  Write your ideas in the table below.
3. Discuss how each representation could prove what you’ve learned.  Are there ways outside of the representation that you could add to prove what you’ve learned?  Place these Evaluation Ideas in the table below.

ARTISTIC REPRESENTATION BRAINSTORM (Group)
	Artistic Representations
	Evaluation Ideas (How Your Art Proves Your Learning)

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
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